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IN THE MATTER OF THE
APPLICATION OF F. WAYNE &
DOROTHY THOMPSON DBA WEST
VILLAGE WATER co., FOR A RATE
INCREASE

COMMISSIONERS A2 QQRP (;0MI~1l5$l0N
KRISTIN K. MAYES, CHAIRMAN DOCKET CONTROL
GARY PIERCE
PAUL NEWMAN
SANDRA D. KENNEDY
BOB STUMP

West Village Water Company ("Company") moves for an extension of time to file

a response to Staffs report until December 11, 2009. The Company requests this

extension because it did not receive Staff's report until November 30, 2009, which means

the original due date offers the Company only four days after receipt to review the report

and formulate a response.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 3rd day of December, 2009.

Original and 13 copies of the foregoing
filed this 3rd day of December, 2009 with:
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Moyes Sellers & Sims

Steve Were
Attorneys for West Village Water Company

Docket No. W~03211A-08-0621
Docket No. W-03211A-08-0622

REQUEST FOR EXTENSION
OF TIME TO RESPOND TO

STAFF REPORT

Arizona Corporation Commission

DEC ¢- 32009

DOCKETED BY

DOCKETED
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Docket Control
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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Copy of the foregoing mailed this
3I°d day of December, 2009 to:
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Steve Olea, Director
Utilities Division
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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Charles R. Myhlhousen
Utilities Division
Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
emyhlhousen@azcc.gov

14

15

16
/Qw 7 Jzlza M

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28


